
EVENTS CALENDAR 2019 
 To be advised (If you are able to come along and help with ratios on any of the 

event days please inform a staff member) Some performances do have a charge per 

child which we have kept to a minimum please see below. 

Month Date Time Event 

 
January Centre reopens 7.1.19 

28th Jan 

30th Jan 

 

 

10:00am 

 

Australia Day 

Water Safety Program 

 

February Friday 1st Feb. 

Tuesday 5th Feb. 

 

Friday 15th Feb.  

 

10:30 

 

 

6:30-8:00pm 

 

 

Aussie Animals -$10 

Chinese New Year  

 

Family/Staff information night 

March 

 

Sunday 3nd March 
 

Thursday 14th March  

 

Thurs 21st  March 

 

Wed 27th March 

 

 

10:30am 

 

 

 

 

Australia Clean Up Day 

 

Feel Brave-$10 

 

Harmony Day 

 

 Dental Care Education and Free 

Check up  

April 

 

Tues 16th & Thurs18th 

April  

Wed. 24th April 

 

Fri 26th  April  

10:00am  

 

10:00am 

 

10:00am 

Easter Hat Parade  

 

Kindy Farm-$12  

 

Visit Campsie Memorial Clock 

May 

 

Wed.8th   May 

 

Mon 13th -17th  

Mon 20th  -24th   

 

Wed. 29th May  

10:30-11:30 

 

Frog 

Bumblebee Room  

 

10:00am  

Mother’s Day Concert 

 

Wheels Week 

 

 

Fire Brigade Visit 97871668 

 

June 

 

Thurs. 20th  June 

 

 

10:00am Music for Little ones  - $10 

July 7-14  July  

Fri 12th July 

 

 

3:30pm 

 

 

Naidoc Week 

Aboriginal Performance-$10 

 

August Tue 20th  Aug. 

19th  Aug. & 22nd Aug 

 

Sat 31st Aug 

10:00am 

10:00am  

 

123 & ABC-$10 

Book Week Dress-up Parade 

 

Father’s Day BBQ 

September 

 

2nd Sep and 6th Sep 

Tuesday 24 th  Sep. 

 

 

10:30am   

School Photo Day 

 

The Bollykids  -10   

October 

 

Wed 16th Sep   

 

10:30am Under the Sea-$10 

November 11th -17th  Nov 

 

 

 

National Recycle Week 

 

December 

 

Fri  13th  

 

4pm-6pm End of year concert 

 

 

 


